
“Whatever you do, do it all for the glory of God.”  1 Corinthians 10:31 

    
 

ST. PAUL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL  
 

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2023-2024 
 

 

 

First Day of School     August 9    Wed 

Labor Day – No Classes      September 4    Mon 

PTC – No Classes      September 15    Fri  

1st Quarter Ends (Half Day – Early Release/PD #1) October 6    Fri   

Columbus Day – No Classes    October 9    Mon  

 

 

2nd Quarter Begins      October 10    Tues  

Professional Development #2 -- No Classes  November 1    Tues  

Veterans Day – No Classes     November 10                 Fri 

Thanksgiving Break – No Classes    November 23-24                               Thurs-Fri  

1st Semester Ends (Half Day – Early Release/PD #3) December 15    Fri    

Christmas Break      December 16 – January 1  -- 

 

 

3rd Quarter Begins      January 2    Tues  

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day -- No Classes  January 15    Mon 

PTC – No Classes      February 2    Fri  

Presidents Day – No Classes     February 19     Mon  

3rd Quarter Ends (Half Day – Early Release/PD #4) March 1    Fri  

CHamoru Heritage Day – No Classes    March 4    Mon 

 

4th Quarter Begins      March 5    Tues 

Easter Break       March 23-April 1   -- 

Classes Resume       April 2     Tues 

Professional Development #5     April 26     Fri  

 

 

Seniors’ Baccalaureate      April 28     Sun  

Seniors’ Last Day      May 3     Fri  

Seniors’ Graduation      May 11      Sat 

K5 Promotion & 5th Grade Promotion    May 14     Tues  

8th Grade Promotion      May 16     Thurs  

2nd Semester Ends (Half Day – Early Release/PD #6)  May 17      Fri  

  

 

 

*NOTE:  School calendar may be subject to change. 
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